R
Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
  V
M
E
En
cl
os

(EXTERIOR OF CHASSIS)
19.000
Ordering Information
Enclosure Dimensions
(Rackmount Configuration Shown)
Other Accessories from Dawn:
♦  VME64x and CompactPCI Configurations (contact factory)
♦  System Health Monitor kit
♦  Test Extender Boards
♦  Peripheral Mounting Modules
♦  Slot Bypass Boards
♦  Prototyping Boards
♦  Form-Factor Extender Boards (FFE)
♦  Filler Panels: 3U, 6U or 9U x ≤ 1~21 slot widths
♦  3U, 6U, 9U and Custom Front Panels
Rear View Side View
11-1007214-XXXX
System Power
C = 350W
J = 400W
N = 600W
F = 800W
Transition Module, Fan, Door and Tabletop Foot Kit Options
A = T.M., AC Fan, Metal Door
B = T.M., AC Fan, Metal Door, Foot Kit Installed
C = T.M., DC Fan, Metal Door
D = T.M., DC Fan, Metal Door, Foot Kit Installed
E = No T.M., AC Fan, Metal Door
F = No T.M., AC Fan, Metal Door, Foot Kit Installed
G = No T.M., DC Fan, Metal Door
H = No T.M., DC Fan, Metal Door, Foot Kit Installed
I = T.M., AC Fan, Clear Door
J = T.M., AC Fan, Clear Door, Foot Kit Installed
K = T.M., DC Fan, Clear Door
L = T.M., DC Fan, Clear Door, Foot Kit Installed
M = No T.M., AC Fan, Clear Door
N = No T.M., AC Fan, Clear Door, Foot Kit Installed
O = No T.M., DC Fan, Clear Door
P = No T.M., DC Fan, Clear Door, Foot Kit Installed
Bold indicates standard configuration
Number of VME Backplane J1/J2 Slots
02-21 = 2 through 21 slots w/manual BG/IACK
23-41 = 3 through 21 slots with automatic BG/
  IACK jumpering
Executive Members of the VITA Organization
3-Fan Cooling System